

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 25977 OF 2025

Chandrashekhar Narayan KulkarniPETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 13th October, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)